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Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 123-1849 Name:

Status:Type: Hearing of Citizens To Be Introduced

File created: In control:11/29/2023 Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:12/6/2023

Title: 1. LINDA MCDONALD CARTER
     Appearing.

2. YUSUF SHABAZZ
      Not appearing.

3. DEBRA SALTERS
     Appearing.

4. MARK MUGARERO
     Appearing.

5. DEBRA MAPSON
     Appearing.

6. TALLAUCHA HUNTER
      Not appearing.

7. GEE CURETON
     Appearing

8. ELI KWAWUKUME
     Not appearing.

9. MUNIRAH EL-BOMANI
     Appearing.

10. JACQUELINE PEOPLES
      Not appearing.

11. COREY HARRIS
     Not appearing.

12. OPAL R. WRIGHT
     Appearing.

13. GEORGE TILLMAN JR.
     Appearing.

14. ZJANTE I. RAMGEET
     Not Appearing.

15. REV. QUEEN MOTHER IMAKHA
     Appearing.

16. DR. THERESA ALLEN-JOHNSON
     Not appearing.
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17. ANGELA WILLIAMSTON
     Appearing.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

1. LINDA MCDONALD CARTER

     Appearing.

2. YUSUF SHABAZZ

      Not appearing.

3. DEBRA SALTERS

     Appearing.

4. MARK MUGARERO

     Appearing.

5. DEBRA MAPSON

     Appearing.

6. TALLAUCHA HUNTER

      Not appearing.

7. GEE CURETON

     Appearing
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8. ELI KWAWUKUME

     Not appearing.

9. MUNIRAH EL-BOMANI

     Appearing.

10.JACQUELINE PEOPLES

      Not appearing.

11.COREY HARRIS

     Not appearing.

12.OPAL R. WRIGHT

     Appearing.

13.GEORGE TILLMAN JR.

     Appearing.

14.ZJANTE I. RAMGEET

     Not Appearing.

15.REV. QUEEN MOTHER IMAKHA

     Appearing.

16.DR. THERESA ALLEN-JOHNSON

     Not appearing.
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17.ANGELA WILLIAMSTON

     Appearing.
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